GAMEWELL-FCI
12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 USA • Tel: (203) 484-7161 • Fax: (203) 484-7118
Specifications are for information only, are not intended for installation purposes, and are subject to change without notice. No responsibility is assumed by Gamewell-FCI for their use.
©2008 by Honeywell International Inc.   All rights reserved. www.gamewell-fci.com 9020-0649 Rev. I page 1 of 3
E3 Series®
Cabinets
Cabinets for the E3 Series®Description
E3 Series® is a registered trademark of Honeywell International Inc.

High Rise
An ISO 9000-2000 Company
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Cabinet “A” & “AA” Size
E3BB-BA Enclosure, Black, “A” Size
E3BB-RA Enclosure, Red, “A” Size
E3BB-BAA Enclosure, Black, “AA” (LOC) Size
E3BB-RAA Enclosure, Red, “AA” (LOC) Size
E3ID2-A Inner Door, 2 Slots, “A” Size
E3ID3-A Inner Door, 3 Slots, “A” Size
Cabinet “A1” & “A2” Size:
E3BB-BA1 Remote Enclosure, A1 Size, Black
(incl. inner door)
E3BB-RA1 Remote Enclosure, A1 Size, Red
(incl. inner door)
E3BB-BA2 Remote Enclosure, A2 Size, Black
(incl. inner door)
E3BB-RA2 Remote Enclosure, A2 Size, Red
(incl. inner door)
Cabinet “B” Size:
E3BB-BB Enclosure, Black, “B” Size
E3BB-RB Enclosure, Red, “B” Size
E3ID2-B Inner Door, 2 Slots, “B” Size
Cabinet “C” Size:
E3BB-BC/INCC Enclosure, Command Center, Black, “C” Size
E3BB-RC/INCC Enclosure, Command Center, Red, “C” Size
E3ID2-C Inner Door, Command Center, 2 Slots
“C” Size
E3ID3-C Inner Door, Command Center, 3 Slots
“C” Size
E3BB-BC/INX Enclosure, Transponder, Black, “C” Size
E3BB-RC/INX Enclosure, Transponder, Red, “C” Size
E3-INCC-CPLATE Command Center module mounting
plate, “C” Size
E3-INX-CPLATE Transponder module mounting plate, “C” Size
E3-ILI-CPLATE Intelligent loop module mounting plate “C” Size
Cabinet “D” Size:
E3BB-BD/INCC Enclosure, Command Center, Black, “D” Size
E3BB-RD/INCC Enclosure, Command Center, Red, “D” Size
E3ID2-D Inner Door, 2 Slots, “D” Size
E3ID3-D Inner Door, 3 Slots, “D” Size
E3BB-BD/INX Enclosure, Transponder, Black “D” Size
E3BB-RD/INX Enclosure, Transponder, Red, “D” Size
E3-INCC-DPLATE Command Center module mounting
plate, “D” Size